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Bahn A- Lang
1-105 2-117 3-102 4-122 5-112 6-104 7-114 8-120 9-121 10-115

11-113 12-111 13-110 14-102 15-107 16-106 F

1. Flechsig Florian 26:17 11:47:15 (1) 11:49:11 (1) 11:50:50 (1) 11:52:57 (1) 11:55:04 (1) 11:57:16 (1) 11:58:25 (1) 11:59:42 (1) 12:01:15 (1) 12:03:01 (1)

01:22 (1) 01:56 (1) 01:39 (21) 02:07 (1) 02:07 (1) 02:12 (1) 01:09 (3) 01:17 (4) 01:33 (1) 01:46 (7)

12:04:41 (1) 12:05:56 (1) 12:07:44 (1) 12:08:37 (1) 12:10:20 (1) 12:11:49 (1) 12:12:10 (1)

01:40 (1) 01:15 (1) 01:48 (5) 00:53 (2) 01:43 (2) 01:29 (1) 00:21 (3)

2. Ahlburg Martin 28:59 11:34:39 (5) 11:36:48 (3) 11:37:37 (2) 11:40:38 (2) 11:42:49 (2) 11:45:14 (2) 11:46:22 (2) 11:47:34 (2) 11:49:07 (2) 11:50:26 (2)

02:00 (5) 02:09 (2) 00:49 (1) 03:01 (8) 02:11 (2) 02:25 (4) 01:08 (2) 01:12 (2) 01:33 (1) 01:19 (1)

11:52:07 (2) 11:53:35 (2) 11:55:02 (2) 11:57:52 (2) 11:59:34 (2) 12:01:17 (2) 12:01:38 (2)

01:41 (2) 01:28 (3) 01:27 (1) 02:50 (28) 01:42 (1) 01:43 (6) 00:21 (3)

3. Natho Ronny 29:18 11:26:30 (6) 11:30:11 (16) 11:31:02 (9) 11:33:23 (5) 11:35:36 (3) 11:37:53 (3) 11:39:00 (3) 11:40:17 (3) 11:42:04 (3) 11:43:38 (3)

02:03 (6) 03:41 (21) 00:51 (2) 02:21 (2) 02:13 (3) 02:17 (2) 01:07 (1) 01:17 (4) 01:47 (5) 01:34 (2)

11:45:32 (3) 11:47:08 (3) 11:48:52 (3) 11:49:47 (3) 11:51:48 (3) 11:53:22 (3) 11:53:45 (3)

01:54 (3) 01:36 (6) 01:44 (2) 00:55 (3) 02:01 (4) 01:34 (2) 00:23 (7)

4. Göbel Falk 32:23 11:08:24 (9) 11:10:57 (7) 11:11:50 (5) 11:14:19 (3) 11:18:25 (6) 11:20:59 (5) 11:22:31 (5) 11:23:41 (5) 11:25:26 (5) 11:27:03 (5)

02:06 (9) 02:33 (7) 00:53 (3) 02:29 (3) 04:06 (25) 02:34 (7) 01:32 (16) 01:10 (1) 01:45 (3) 01:37 (3)

11:28:59 (4) 11:31:21 (4) 11:33:07 (4) 11:34:13 (4) 11:36:36 (4) 11:38:16 (4) 11:38:41 (4)

01:56 (5) 02:22 (22) 01:46 (3) 01:06 (7) 02:23 (8) 01:40 (4) 00:25 (9)

5. Krämer Jakob 32:46 11:53:39 (6) 11:56:06 (6) 11:57:59 (7) 12:01:22 (7) 12:04:06 (7) 12:06:44 (8) 12:08:02 (7) 12:09:28 (7) 12:11:32 (7) 12:13:20 (7)

02:03 (6) 02:27 (3) 01:53 (23) 03:23 (15) 02:44 (11) 02:38 (10) 01:18 (7) 01:26 (8) 02:04 (14) 01:48 (9)

12:15:24 (5) 12:16:58 (5) 12:19:11 (5) 12:20:13 (5) 12:22:13 (5) 12:24:00 (5) 12:24:22 (5)

02:04 (8) 01:34 (5) 02:13 (12) 01:02 (4) 02:00 (3) 01:47 (7) 00:22 (6)

6. Rathmann Sepp 33:36 11:43:12 (27) 11:45:49 (20) 11:46:46 (19) 11:49:46 (15) 11:52:17 (11) 11:54:53 (10) 11:56:11 (10) 11:57:33 (9) 11:59:28 (9) 12:01:21 (9)

04:10 (27) 02:37 (8) 00:57 (4) 03:00 (7) 02:31 (4) 02:36 (8) 01:18 (7) 01:22 (6) 01:55 (7) 01:53 (11)

12:03:15 (8) 12:04:45 (6) 12:06:37 (5) 12:07:45 (6) 12:10:18 (6) 12:12:13 (6) 12:12:38 (6)

01:54 (3) 01:30 (4) 01:52 (6) 01:08 (9) 02:33 (13) 01:55 (11) 00:25 (9)

7. Weinig Peter 34:15 11:41:33 (3) 11:44:13 (4) 11:46:57 (15) 11:49:40 (10) 11:52:20 (9) 11:54:49 (6) 11:56:06 (6) 11:57:28 (6) 11:59:26 (6) 12:01:28 (6)

01:46 (3) 02:40 (10) 02:44 (28) 02:43 (4) 02:40 (6) 02:29 (5) 01:17 (5) 01:22 (6) 01:58 (8) 02:02 (14)

12:03:35 (5) 12:06:12 (8) 12:08:04 (8) 12:09:06 (7) 12:11:22 (7) 12:13:37 (7) 12:14:02 (7)

02:07 (9) 02:37 (25) 01:52 (6) 01:02 (4) 02:16 (7) 02:15 (18) 00:25 (9)

8. Pflumm Tobias 35:11 11:58:35 (10) 12:01:55 (13) 12:03:44 (16) 12:06:49 (13) 12:10:32 (14) 12:13:13 (13) 12:14:36 (13) 12:16:16 (13) 12:18:19 (12) 12:20:00 (12)

02:12 (10) 03:20 (19) 01:49 (22) 03:05 (10) 03:43 (22) 02:41 (11) 01:23 (11) 01:40 (17) 02:03 (13) 01:41 (6)

12:22:29 (12) 12:24:20 (12) 12:26:07 (10) 12:27:19 (10) 12:29:25 (9) 12:31:17 (8) 12:31:34 (8)

02:29 (15) 01:51 (11) 01:47 (4) 01:12 (12) 02:06 (6) 01:52 (9) 00:17 (1)

9. Despetovic Tihomir 35:17 11:18:24 (4) 11:20:53 (5) 11:21:50 (4) 11:25:07 (4) 11:27:49 (4) 11:30:35 (4) 11:31:50 (4) 11:33:16 (4) 11:35:23 (4) 11:37:03 (4)

01:59 (4) 02:29 (5) 00:57 (4) 03:17 (14) 02:42 (8) 02:46 (12) 01:15 (4) 01:26 (8) 02:07 (15) 01:40 (5)

11:40:40 (9) 11:42:16 (7) 11:44:21 (7) 11:47:09 (9) 11:49:40 (10) 11:51:21 (9) 11:51:42 (9)

03:37 (25) 01:36 (6) 02:05 (9) 02:48 (27) 02:31 (12) 01:41 (5) 00:21 (3)

10. Opheim Adrian 35:26 11:32:43 (10) 11:36:29 (18) 11:38:01 (18) 11:40:45 (12) 11:43:24 (10) 11:46:25 (11) 11:47:42 (11) 11:49:14 (11) 11:51:13 (10) 11:53:16 (11)

02:12 (10) 03:46 (23) 01:32 (20) 02:44 (5) 02:39 (5) 03:01 (15) 01:17 (5) 01:32 (12) 01:59 (9) 02:03 (15)

11:55:30 (10) 11:57:11 (9) 11:59:22 (9) 12:00:24 (8) 12:03:32 (8) 12:05:28 (10) 12:05:57 (10)

02:14 (12) 01:41 (10) 02:11 (11) 01:02 (4) 03:08 (20) 01:56 (12) 00:29 (19)

11. Ritzenthaler Kristin 35:28 11:38:15 (29) 11:40:52 (22) 11:41:51 (20) 11:46:43 (20) 11:49:26 (18) 11:52:02 (17) 11:53:21 (17) 11:54:49 (17) 11:56:35 (16) 11:58:24 (14)

04:42 (29) 02:37 (8) 00:59 (7) 04:52 (24) 02:43 (9) 02:36 (8) 01:19 (9) 01:28 (11) 01:46 (4) 01:49 (10)

12:00:31 (14) 12:01:56 (13) 12:04:05 (13) 12:04:56 (12) 12:07:01 (12) 12:08:36 (11) 12:09:01 (11)

02:07 (9) 01:25 (2) 02:09 (10) 00:51 (1) 02:05 (5) 01:35 (3) 00:25 (9)

12. Böhm Marie 35:37 00:22:18 (20) 00:24:48 (10) 00:26:04 (8) 00:29:20 (7) 00:32:06 (8) 00:34:37 (7) 00:36:18 (8) 00:37:57 (8) 00:39:57 (8) 00:41:44 (8)

02:44 (20) 02:30 (6) 01:16 (15) 03:16 (13) 02:46 (12) 02:31 (6) 01:41 (18) 01:39 (14) 02:00 (10) 01:47 (8)

00:43:45 (7) 00:46:40 (10) 00:49:20 (11) 00:50:32 (11) 00:52:58 (11) 00:54:48 (12) 00:55:11 (12)

02:01 (6) 02:55 (29) 02:40 (26) 01:12 (12) 02:26 (11) 01:50 (8) 00:23 (7)

13. Steiger Daniel 37:08 11:48:54 (2) 11:51:22 (2) 11:52:23 (3) 12:01:25 (21) 12:04:08 (19) 12:06:27 (19) 12:07:51 (19) 12:09:05 (18) 12:10:52 (18) 12:12:30 (17)
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01:39 (2) 02:28 (4) 01:01 (8) 09:02 (28) 02:43 (9) 02:19 (3) 01:24 (12) 01:14 (3) 01:47 (5) 01:38 (4)

12:14:33 (15) 12:16:10 (15) 12:18:11 (15) 12:19:42 (15) 12:22:05 (14) 12:23:57 (13) 12:24:23 (13)

02:03 (7) 01:37 (8) 02:01 (8) 01:31 (20) 02:23 (8) 01:52 (9) 00:26 (13)

14. Leukert Kristin 37:10 11:33:40 (13) 11:36:52 (14) 11:37:55 (11) 11:41:01 (9) 11:44:35 (12) 11:47:50 (12) 11:49:16 (12) 11:50:54 (12) 11:53:12 (13) 11:55:17 (13)

02:28 (13) 03:12 (17) 01:03 (9) 03:06 (11) 03:34 (20) 03:15 (19) 01:26 (13) 01:38 (13) 02:18 (20) 02:05 (16)

11:57:46 (13) 11:59:41 (14) 12:01:58 (14) 12:03:05 (13) 12:05:39 (13) 12:07:56 (14) 12:08:22 (14)

02:29 (15) 01:55 (13) 02:17 (14) 01:07 (8) 02:34 (15) 02:17 (19) 00:26 (13)

15. Schmidt Marian 37:52 11:46:21 (12) 11:49:13 (9) 11:50:17 (6) 11:53:09 (6) 11:55:50 (5) 11:59:32 (9) 12:01:00 (9) 12:02:39 (10) 12:04:47 (11) 12:06:43 (10)

02:18 (12) 02:52 (14) 01:04 (10) 02:52 (6) 02:41 (7) 03:42 (24) 01:28 (14) 01:39 (14) 02:08 (16) 01:56 (13)

12:09:24 (11) 12:11:28 (11) 12:14:02 (12) 12:16:10 (14) 12:19:03 (15) 12:21:21 (15) 12:21:55 (15)

02:41 (19) 02:04 (18) 02:34 (23) 02:08 (25) 02:53 (18) 02:18 (21) 00:34 (25)

16. Baath Veikko 38:16 11:39:42 (8) 11:42:23 (8) 11:44:34 (13) 11:47:42 (11) 11:52:05 (15) 11:55:00 (15) 11:56:21 (14) 11:58:00 (14) 12:00:17 (14) 12:02:36 (15)

02:04 (8) 02:41 (11) 02:11 (25) 03:08 (12) 04:23 (27) 02:55 (14) 01:21 (10) 01:39 (14) 02:17 (19) 02:19 (25)

12:05:12 (16) 12:07:03 (16) 12:09:24 (16) 12:10:50 (16) 12:13:23 (16) 12:15:26 (16) 12:15:54 (16)

02:36 (18) 01:51 (11) 02:21 (18) 01:26 (19) 02:33 (13) 02:03 (14) 00:28 (18)

17. Tsarev Maxim 38:52 12:12:04 (30) 12:14:52 (23) 12:15:50 (21) 12:18:54 (17) 12:21:56 (16) 12:24:57 (16) 12:26:41 (16) 12:28:24 (16) 12:30:33 (17) 12:32:38 (18)

04:48 (30) 02:48 (13) 00:58 (6) 03:04 (9) 03:02 (15) 03:01 (15) 01:44 (19) 01:43 (20) 02:09 (17) 02:05 (16)

12:35:06 (18) 12:37:06 (18) 12:39:33 (18) 12:40:49 (18) 12:43:31 (17) 12:45:38 (17) 12:46:08 (17)

02:28 (14) 02:00 (16) 02:27 (21) 01:16 (14) 02:42 (17) 02:07 (16) 00:30 (21)

18. Danninger Tobias 39:29 11:16:51 (21) 11:19:45 (14) 11:21:02 (14) 11:25:03 (16) 11:28:00 (13) 11:31:12 (14) 11:32:49 (15) 11:34:42 (15) 11:36:57 (15) 11:39:10 (16)

02:46 (21) 02:54 (15) 01:17 (16) 04:01 (20) 02:57 (13) 03:12 (18) 01:37 (17) 01:53 (23) 02:15 (18) 02:13 (20)

11:41:41 (17) 11:43:50 (17) 11:46:12 (17) 11:47:23 (17) 11:50:46 (18) 11:53:07 (18) 11:53:34 (18)

02:31 (17) 02:09 (20) 02:22 (19) 01:11 (11) 03:23 (21) 02:21 (22) 00:27 (15)

19. Forberg Matthias 41:09 11:36:59 (17) 11:40:41 (19) 11:41:45 (17) 11:46:34 (18) 11:49:33 (17) 11:52:53 (18) 11:54:39 (18) 11:56:19 (19) 11:58:53 (19) 12:01:11 (19)

02:36 (17) 03:42 (22) 01:04 (10) 04:49 (23) 02:59 (14) 03:20 (21) 01:46 (22) 01:40 (17) 02:34 (22) 02:18 (24)

12:03:29 (19) 12:05:09 (19) 12:07:28 (19) 12:10:30 (19) 12:13:09 (19) 12:15:12 (19) 12:15:32 (19)

02:18 (13) 01:40 (9) 02:19 (17) 03:02 (29) 02:39 (16) 02:03 (14) 00:20 (2)

20. Vitalii Iarko 42:52 11:45:26 (19) 11:48:12 (11) 11:49:22 (10) 11:59:09 (25) 12:02:18 (23) 12:05:46 (23) 12:07:43 (22) 12:09:10 (22) 12:11:10 (22) 12:13:04 (22)

02:41 (19) 02:46 (12) 01:10 (12) 09:47 (29) 03:09 (16) 03:28 (23) 01:57 (25) 01:27 (10) 02:00 (10) 01:54 (12)

12:15:15 (20) 12:17:16 (20) 12:19:33 (20) 12:20:42 (20) 12:23:05 (20) 12:25:07 (20) 12:25:37 (20)

02:11 (11) 02:01 (17) 02:17 (14) 01:09 (10) 02:23 (8) 02:02 (13) 00:30 (21)

21. Wollgarten Vera 48:38 11:48:51 (14) 11:59:13 (31) 12:00:39 (29) 12:04:15 (27) 12:07:49 (26) 12:10:52 (25) 12:12:23 (24) 12:14:06 (24) 12:16:55 (23) 12:19:40 (23)

02:29 (14) 10:22 (31) 01:26 (18) 03:36 (17) 03:34 (20) 03:03 (17) 01:31 (15) 01:43 (20) 02:49 (26) 02:45 (29)

12:22:30 (23) 12:24:25 (22) 12:26:51 (22) 12:28:12 (22) 12:32:07 (21) 12:34:29 (21) 12:35:00 (21)

02:50 (20) 01:55 (13) 02:26 (20) 01:21 (16) 03:55 (25) 02:22 (23) 00:31 (23)

22. Hirschmiller Renate 49:59 11:12:26 (23) 11:16:36 (24) 11:17:47 (22) 11:25:21 (25) 11:29:29 (24) 11:33:16 (24) 11:35:01 (25) 11:37:08 (25) 11:40:09 (25) 11:42:59 (24)

03:29 (23) 04:10 (26) 01:11 (13) 07:34 (27) 04:08 (26) 03:47 (25) 01:45 (21) 02:07 (29) 03:01 (30) 02:50 (30)

11:45:54 (24) 11:47:58 (24) 11:50:37 (24) 11:52:20 (24) 11:56:06 (23) 11:58:23 (22) 11:58:56 (22)

02:55 (21) 02:04 (18) 02:39 (25) 01:43 (24) 03:46 (22) 02:17 (19) 00:33 (24)

23. Silfwergard Örjan 50:47 11:32:44 (24) 11:36:23 (21) 11:38:39 (23) 11:42:18 (19) 11:46:09 (20) 11:50:08 (21) 11:52:06 (21) 11:54:08 (21) 11:56:47 (21) 11:59:06 (21)

03:30 (24) 03:39 (20) 02:16 (27) 03:39 (18) 03:51 (23) 03:59 (27) 01:58 (26) 02:02 (26) 02:39 (24) 02:19 (25)

12:05:09 (22) 12:07:45 (23) 12:10:20 (23) 12:11:44 (23) 12:15:40 (22) 12:19:18 (23) 12:20:01 (23)

06:03 (31) 02:36 (24) 02:35 (24) 01:24 (17) 03:56 (26) 03:38 (30) 00:43 (29)

24. Hagen Alexander 51:10 12:19:13 (15) 12:22:11 (12) 12:23:24 (12) 12:27:20 (14) 12:33:39 (21) 12:36:55 (20) 12:38:42 (20) 12:41:33 (20) 12:43:33 (20) 12:45:41 (20)

02:33 (15) 02:58 (16) 01:13 (14) 03:56 (19) 06:19 (30) 03:16 (20) 01:47 (23) 02:51 (32) 02:00 (10) 02:08 (18)

12:49:39 (21) 12:52:28 (21) 12:54:58 (21) 12:57:27 (21) 13:04:42 (24) 13:07:23 (24) 13:07:50 (24)

03:58 (26) 02:49 (26) 02:30 (22) 02:29 (26) 07:15 (30) 02:41 (25) 00:27 (15)

25. Mück Christian 52:44 10:58:12 (18) 11:01:30 (17) 11:05:35 (25) 11:10:23 (22) 11:18:19 (27) 11:21:08 (26) 11:22:52 (26) 11:24:32 (26) 11:27:55 (26) 11:30:04 (26)

02:38 (18) 03:18 (18) 04:05 (30) 04:48 (22) 07:56 (31) 02:49 (13) 01:44 (19) 01:40 (17) 03:23 (32) 02:09 (19)

11:34:06 (26) 11:36:22 (26) 11:38:39 (25) 11:39:57 (25) 11:45:07 (25) 11:47:32 (25) 11:48:18 (25)

04:02 (27) 02:16 (21) 02:17 (14) 01:18 (15) 05:10 (28) 02:25 (24) 00:46 (31)

26. Kirsch Alois 52:59 11:01:54 (16) 11:08:27 (28) 11:09:53 (26) 11:14:16 (23) 11:18:13 (22) 11:22:06 (22) 11:24:55 (23) 11:27:01 (23) 11:30:23 (24) 11:33:34 (25)

02:35 (16) 06:33 (30) 01:26 (18) 04:23 (21) 03:57 (24) 03:53 (26) 02:49 (29) 02:06 (28) 03:22 (31) 03:11 (31)
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11:36:54 (25) 11:39:45 (25) 11:42:44 (26) 11:44:24 (26) 11:49:29 (26) 11:51:38 (26) 11:52:18 (26)

03:20 (23) 02:51 (28) 02:59 (28) 01:40 (23) 05:05 (27) 02:09 (17) 00:40 (27)

27. Engler Ralf 57:13 11:10:51 (22) 11:16:42 (30) 11:28:30 (31) 11:32:03 (30) 11:35:25 (30) 11:38:45 (29) 11:40:32 (28) 11:42:16 (28) 11:44:37 (28) 11:46:50 (28)

03:25 (22) 05:51 (29) 11:48 (32) 03:33 (16) 03:22 (19) 03:20 (21) 01:47 (23) 01:44 (22) 02:21 (21) 02:13 (20)

11:51:32 (27) 11:53:30 (27) 11:55:44 (27) 11:57:23 (27) 12:00:28 (27) 12:03:56 (27) 12:04:39 (27)

04:42 (28) 01:58 (15) 02:14 (13) 01:39 (22) 03:05 (19) 03:28 (29) 00:43 (29)

28. Fischer Peter 60:56 11:48:45 (26) 11:53:31 (27) 11:55:42 (27) 12:01:08 (24) 12:06:12 (25) 12:11:17 (27) 12:14:37 (27) 12:16:56 (27) 12:19:54 (27) 12:23:34 (27)

03:47 (26) 04:46 (28) 02:11 (25) 05:26 (25) 05:04 (28) 05:05 (31) 03:20 (30) 02:19 (31) 02:58 (29) 03:40 (32)

12:29:30 (28) 12:32:05 (28) 12:35:23 (28) 12:38:41 (28) 12:42:32 (28) 12:45:25 (28) 12:45:54 (28)

05:56 (30) 02:35 (23) 03:18 (30) 03:18 (30) 03:51 (24) 02:53 (27) 00:29 (19)

29. Kirchfeld Iris 65:09 11:45:37 (28) 11:49:28 (26) 11:50:47 (24) 12:02:24 (28) 12:07:42 (28) 12:16:13 (30) 12:18:33 (30) 12:20:34 (30) 12:23:16 (30) 12:25:45 (30)

04:32 (28) 03:51 (24) 01:19 (17) 11:37 (30) 05:18 (29) 08:31 (32) 02:20 (27) 02:01 (24) 02:42 (25) 02:29 (28)

12:29:14 (30) 12:32:09 (29) 12:35:12 (29) 12:38:59 (29) 12:42:46 (29) 12:45:36 (29) 12:46:14 (29)

03:29 (24) 02:55 (29) 03:03 (29) 03:47 (31) 03:47 (23) 02:50 (26) 00:38 (26)

30. Reuter Stefan 72:21 11:05:29 (25) 11:09:38 (25) 11:12:34 (28) 11:25:11 (29) 11:28:28 (29) 11:32:45 (28) 11:37:24 (29) 11:39:25 (29) 11:42:00 (29) 11:44:17 (29)

03:42 (25) 04:09 (25) 02:56 (29) 12:37 (31) 03:17 (18) 04:17 (28) 04:39 (32) 02:01 (24) 02:35 (23) 02:17 (22)

11:49:03 (29) 12:00:09 (30) 12:03:40 (30) 12:05:17 (30) 12:10:30 (30) 12:13:41 (30) 12:14:08 (30)

04:46 (29) 11:06 (31) 03:31 (31) 01:37 (21) 05:13 (29) 03:11 (28) 00:27 (15)

Neu Stefan mp ---- 12:21:06 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 12:52:40 ---- ---- 12:55:07 12:57:18

---- ---- ---- ---- 02:11 (32)

Weihing Franziska mp ---- 12:02:40 12:04:40 12:10:48 12:33:49 12:38:38 12:42:08 12:44:11 12:47:01 12:49:18

---- 02:00 (24) 06:08 (26) 23:01 (32) 04:49 (30) 03:30 (31) 02:03 (27) 02:50 (27) 02:17 (22)

12:52:22 12:55:12 13:00:02 13:07:57 ---- ---- 13:17:00

03:04 (22) 02:50 (27) 04:50 (32) 07:55 (32) ---- ----

Szailai Zsofia mp 11:24:36 (31) 11:28:52 (29) 11:38:55 (30) 12:01:03 (31) 12:04:14 (31) 12:08:52 (31) 12:11:31 (31) 12:13:43 (31) 12:16:35 (31) 12:19:02 (31)

04:55 (31) 04:16 (27) 10:03 (31) 22:08 (32) 03:11 (17) 04:38 (29) 02:39 (28) 02:12 (30) 02:52 (28) 02:27 (27)

12:26:01 (31) 12:37:27 (31) 12:40:25 (31) 12:41:49 (31) ---- 12:47:23 12:48:03

06:59 (32) 11:26 (32) 02:58 (27) 01:24 (17) ---- 00:40 (27)

Bahn B- Mittel
1-118 2-113 3-112 4-115 5-114 6-104 7-120 8-121 9-122 10-111

11-110 12-105 13-101 F

1. Dreßler Almut 28:20 11:38:55 (6) 11:40:29 (5) 11:42:19 (4) 11:43:24 (4) 11:45:01 (4) 11:46:33 (3) 11:47:33 (3) 11:49:28 (1) 11:51:28 (1) 11:53:55 (2)

06:19 (6) 01:34 (2) 01:50 (3) 01:05 (3) 01:37 (5) 01:32 (4) 01:00 (1) 01:55 (1) 02:00 (2) 02:27 (6)

11:55:49 (1) 11:58:54 (1) 12:00:38 (1) 12:00:56 (1)

01:54 (1) 03:05 (1) 01:44 (1) 00:18 (5)

2. Mandronov Mikhail 28:39 11:28:37 (7) 11:29:55 (7) 11:31:30 (6) 11:32:19 (5) 11:33:28 (5) 11:35:42 (6) 11:36:55 (6) 11:39:02 (4) 11:40:46 (4) 11:42:15 (1)

07:40 (7) 01:18 (1) 01:35 (1) 00:49 (1) 01:09 (1) 02:14 (6) 01:13 (4) 02:07 (2) 01:44 (1) 01:29 (1)

11:44:13 (2) 11:47:23 (2) 11:49:15 (2) 11:49:36 (2)

01:58 (2) 03:10 (2) 01:52 (2) 00:21 (7)

3. Rohracker Thorsten 29:27 00:23:36 (1) 00:26:11 (3) 00:27:53 (1) 00:28:54 (1) 00:30:14 (1) 00:31:41 (1) 00:33:06 (1) 00:36:42 (2) 00:39:03 (3) 00:40:56 (3)

04:05 (1) 02:35 (6) 01:42 (2) 01:01 (2) 01:20 (2) 01:27 (1) 01:25 (6) 03:36 (8) 02:21 (6) 01:53 (2)

00:43:10 (3) 00:46:53 (3) 00:48:46 (3) 00:48:58 (3)

02:14 (3) 03:43 (4) 01:53 (3) 00:12 (2)

4. Ritzenthaler Leo 30:10 11:47:25 (3) 11:48:59 (1) 11:52:12 (3) 11:53:27 (3) 11:54:50 (2) 11:56:20 (2) 11:57:30 (2) 12:00:12 (3) 12:02:17 (2) 12:04:30 (4)

04:38 (3) 01:34 (2) 03:13 (9) 01:15 (5) 01:23 (3) 01:30 (2) 01:10 (2) 02:42 (4) 02:05 (4) 02:13 (4)

12:07:02 (4) 12:10:42 (4) 12:12:44 (4) 12:12:57 (4)

02:32 (5) 03:40 (3) 02:02 (4) 00:13 (3)

5. Hay Jack 32:04 11:47:23 (4) 11:49:01 (4) 11:52:10 (5) 11:53:21 (6) 11:54:53 (6) 11:56:24 (4) 11:57:34 (4) 12:00:23 (5) 12:02:23 (5) 12:04:37 (5)

05:36 (4) 01:38 (4) 03:09 (7) 01:11 (4) 01:32 (4) 01:31 (3) 01:10 (2) 02:49 (6) 02:00 (2) 02:14 (5)
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12:07:04 (5) 12:11:09 (5) 12:13:40 (5) 12:13:51 (5)

02:27 (4) 04:05 (5) 02:31 (6) 00:11 (1)

6. Hirschmiller Rainer 32:54 11:08:15 (2) 11:10:27 (2) 11:12:50 (2) 11:14:21 (2) 11:16:18 (3) 11:18:40 (4) 11:20:00 (5) 11:22:42 (6) 11:25:15 (6) 11:27:18 (6)

04:12 (2) 02:12 (5) 02:23 (4) 01:31 (6) 01:57 (7) 02:22 (7) 01:20 (5) 02:42 (4) 02:33 (7) 02:03 (3)

11:30:12 (6) 11:34:18 (6) 11:36:38 (6) 11:36:57 (6)

02:54 (6) 04:06 (6) 02:20 (5) 00:19 (6)

7. Krylova Maryna 43:46 11:49:24 (5) 11:52:15 (6) 11:55:12 (7) 11:57:41 (7) 11:59:30 (7) 12:02:11 (7) 12:04:31 (7) 12:08:05 (7) 12:10:24 (7) 12:14:24 (7)

05:37 (5) 02:51 (8) 02:57 (6) 02:29 (12) 01:49 (6) 02:41 (9) 02:20 (11) 03:34 (7) 02:19 (5) 04:00 (10)

12:20:05 (7) 12:24:43 (7) 12:27:17 (7) 12:27:33 (7)

05:41 (11) 04:38 (7) 02:34 (7) 00:16 (4)

8. Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne 50:55 11:09:02 (9) 11:11:57 (9) 11:15:23 (9) 11:17:26 (9) 11:19:44 (8) 11:22:09 (8) 11:24:06 (8) 11:27:50 (8) 11:31:14 (8) 11:34:32 (8)

11:03 (9) 02:55 (9) 03:26 (10) 02:03 (10) 02:18 (9) 02:25 (8) 01:57 (8) 03:44 (9) 03:24 (9) 03:18 (8)

11:38:13 (8) 11:44:26 (8) 11:48:05 (8) 11:48:54 (8)

03:41 (7) 06:13 (9) 03:39 (12) 00:49 (12)

9. Glanz Werner 56:08 ---- 11:22:13 11:24:49 11:26:30 11:30:52 11:32:57 11:38:22 11:40:53 11:44:04 11:47:18

---- 02:36 (5) 01:41 (8) 04:22 (11) 02:05 (5) 05:25 (12) 02:31 (3) 03:11 (8) 03:14 (7)

11:51:04 11:57:01 12:00:00 12:00:44

03:46 (8) 05:57 (8) 02:59 (9) 00:44 (10)

10. Edvabnik Irina 58:13 11:38:59 (8) 11:41:45 (8) 11:44:54 (8) 11:46:48 (8) 11:55:17 (9) 11:58:32 (9) 12:00:38 (9) 12:05:03 (9) 12:08:33 (9) 12:12:20 (9)

08:37 (8) 02:46 (7) 03:09 (7) 01:54 (9) 08:29 (12) 03:15 (10) 02:06 (9) 04:25 (10) 03:30 (10) 03:47 (9)

12:16:53 (9) 12:24:27 (9) 12:27:51 (9) 12:28:35 (9)

04:33 (9) 07:34 (11) 03:24 (10) 00:44 (10)

11. Kolloch Gerda 82:03 ---- 12:00:42 12:04:19 12:05:57 12:08:12 12:12:36 12:14:27 12:20:18 12:25:37 12:30:33

---- 03:37 (11) 01:38 (7) 02:15 (8) 04:24 (12) 01:51 (7) 05:51 (11) 05:19 (12) 04:56 (11)

12:35:45 12:43:02 12:45:44 12:46:05

05:12 (10) 07:17 (10) 02:42 (8) 00:21 (7)

12. Natho Leonie 84:51 11:28:13 (10) 11:36:52 (10) 11:40:31 (10) 11:42:55 (10) 11:46:57 (10) 11:50:31 (10) 11:52:42 (10) 11:58:36 (10) 12:03:27 (10) 12:09:59 (10)

24:49 (10) 08:39 (10) 03:39 (12) 02:24 (11) 04:02 (10) 03:34 (11) 02:11 (10) 05:54 (12) 04:51 (11) 06:32 (12)

12:15:55 (10) 12:24:22 (10) 12:27:48 (10) 12:28:15 (10)

05:56 (12) 08:27 (12) 03:26 (11) 00:27 (9)

Bahn C- Kurz
1-101 2-119 3-105 4-107 5-118 6-110 7-117 8-106 F

1. Wallisch Stephan 22:18 11:25:52 (1) 11:27:37 (1) 11:31:05 (1) 11:32:32 (1) 11:38:49 (2) 11:43:08 (1) 11:44:41 (1) 11:46:37 (1) 11:47:41 (1)

00:29 (1) 01:45 (1) 03:28 (2) 01:27 (1) 06:17 (4) 04:19 (1) 01:33 (1) 01:56 (1) 01:04 (3)

2. Mints Ilya 27:09 11:29:26 (3) 11:32:51 (3) 11:37:25 (3) 11:39:08 (3) 11:41:25 (1) 11:48:44 (2) 11:50:55 (2) 11:54:20 (2) 11:55:25 (2)

01:10 (3) 03:25 (3) 04:34 (4) 01:43 (2) 02:17 (2) 07:19 (3) 02:11 (3) 03:25 (3) 01:05 (4)

3. Leukert Lina 34:06 11:30:00 (5) 11:33:25 (4) 11:37:27 (4) 11:39:26 (4) 11:41:46 (3) 11:52:45 (4) 11:55:24 (4) 11:59:49 (3) 12:00:15 (3)

03:51 (5) 03:25 (3) 04:02 (3) 01:59 (4) 02:20 (3) 10:59 (4) 02:39 (5) 04:25 (4) 00:26 (1)

4. Li Sitian 39:29 11:29:31 (2) 11:32:26 (2) 11:34:52 (2) 11:36:46 (2) 11:46:05 (4) 11:52:30 (3) 11:54:12 (3) 12:07:39 (4) 12:08:23 (4)

00:37 (2) 02:55 (2) 02:26 (1) 01:54 (3) 09:19 (6) 06:25 (2) 01:42 (2) 13:27 (6) 00:44 (2)

5. Natho Yara 42:19 11:10:09 (6) 11:15:05 (5) 11:21:31 (5) 11:26:43 (5) 11:28:25 (5) 11:40:25 (5) 11:42:48 (5) 11:45:59 (5) 11:47:14 (5)

05:14 (6) 04:56 (5) 06:26 (6) 05:12 (5) 01:42 (1) 12:00 (5) 02:23 (4) 03:11 (2) 01:15 (5)

6. Kozhevnikov Alexander 58:37 11:54:56 (7) 12:01:35 (7) 12:06:20 (6) 12:12:01 (6) 12:19:31 (6) 12:34:16 (6) 12:38:57 (6) 12:45:18 (6) 12:46:52 (6)

06:41 (7) 06:39 (6) 04:45 (5) 05:41 (6) 07:30 (5) 14:45 (6) 04:41 (6) 06:21 (5) 01:34 (6)

Wanke Sofia mp 11:11:22 (4) 11:20:23 (6) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 13:16:10

01:18 (4) 09:01 (7) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----


